
2025 BOWMAN

SATURDAY PERFORMANCE

BAREBACK RIDING

1 ELIJAH RAMOS KILLDEER, ND

2 TYLER KIECKBUSCH FURTILE, MN

3 TJ ANDREWS BOWMAN, ND

4 BRYCE CERKONEY BELFIELD, ND

5 COLLIN KLUCK BISMARCK, ND

6 SETH BERG MANDAN, ND

TIE DOWN ROPING

1 TURNER HARRIS KILLDEER, ND

2 KOBY BOWDEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD

3 TUCKER TURBIVILLE RHAME, ND

4 ROSS PFLEGER MANNING, ND

5 LANE BUNN WILLISTON, ND

6 CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

7 RANCE BOWDEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD

8 SETH MURPHY MANNING, ND

9 DUSTIN ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

LADIES BREAKAWAY

1 KELLI JO PFLEGER MANNING, ND

2 TANEGAI ZILVERBERG HOLABIRD, SD

3 LEXIE PETERS KILLDEER, ND

4 TRACY BOLL BOWMAN, ND

5 DAWN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

6 SHANNOAH DANKS MANDAREE, ND

7 SHANNON ECK KINDRED, ND

8 WHITNEY ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

9 KENNADY MYERS BEACH, ND

10 DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH, ND

11 PATTY JO BURRESS ISABEL, SD

12 AMBER CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

13 TAVI SCOTT ARENA, ND

SADDLE BRONC

1 MARSHALL BLOCK STANCHFIELD, MN

2 ASHTON FREI HALLIDAY, ND

3 GAVIN NELSON SENTINEL BUTTE, ND

4 KEYLOR SPOTTED BUFFALO, SD

5 MITCH FRENCH BUFFALO, SD

6 COLE PATENEAUDE GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

7 CHASE KLING BELFIELD, ND

8 KELIN KEPLIN ST JOHN, ND

9 TATE ECK KINDRED, ND

10 JAYCE LIZAKOWSKI THIEF RIVER FALLS, M

11 TAYLEN NELSON WIBAUX, MT

12 STRAN SORENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

13 KADEN WOOD ELM SPRINGS, SD

14 LAYTON BIRD SOUTH HEART, ND

STEER WRESTLING

1 COLTEN HERBERT WATFORD CITY, ND
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2 RIVER VOIGT KILLDEER, ND

3 JOE NELSON WATFORD CITY, ND

4 ROPE SMITH KILLDEER, ND

5 BEAU HEISER WATFORD CITY, ND

6 TUCKER TURBIVILLE RHAME, ND

7 TYLER THORSON MANNING, ND

TEAM ROPING

1 ROB TIMM RHAME, ND

RYAN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

2 CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

3 WYATT HOWELL ARENA, ND

BEN SCOTT ARENA, ND

4 TURNER HARRIS KILLDEER, ND

ROSS CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

5 LANE BUNN WILLISTON, ND

PADYN PAULEY BOWMAN, ND

6 ROSS PFLEGER MANNING, ND

SETH MURPHY MANNING, ND

7 JESS HALL NEW TOWN, ND

BEN HALL NEW TOWN, ND

8 LAYNE CHASE MANDAREE, ND

JESSE CHASE MANDAREE, ND

9 JERAD HAADEM BISMARCK, ND

JUSTIN HERMAN DICKINSON, ND

10 JB LORD MENOKEN, ND

ED SHEARER PARSHALL, ND

11 SAGE BURRESS ISABEL, SD

HAYES BURRESS ISABEL, SD

12 SHAWN KNIGHT BEULAH, ND

DAYLON DANKS MANDAREE, ND

13 TY TRUCHAN KILLDEER, ND

DREW GARTNER KILLDEER, ND

14 KOBY BOWDEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD

RANCE BOWDEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD

LADIES BARREL RACING

1 JESSICA JERSILD WATFORD CITY, ND

2 TANEGAI ZILVERBERG HOLABIRD, SD

3 WHITNEY ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

4 KELLI JO PFLEGER MANNING, ND

5 JADE ALKIRE PARSHALL, ND

6 AVA MURPHY MANNING, ND

7 REBA SHEARER PARSHALL, ND

8 AMANDA LUNDQUIST GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

9 HAVEN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

10 DAWN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

11 SHELLY KITTLEMAN EKALAKA, MT

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY

1 TERRY FISCHER FORT YATES, ND



2025 BOWMAN

SATURDAY PERFORMANCE

2 SHAWN KNIGHT BEULAH, ND

3 DAN FRANK MANDAN, ND

4 JB LORD MENOKEN, ND

5 CLAYTON DANKS MANDAREE, ND

6 RYAN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

7 DON ELL SPEARFISH, SD

8 TATE ECK KINDRED, ND

9 KELLY EGGL MINOT, ND

10 ROB TIMM RHAME, ND

BULL RIDING

1 THOMAS BUCKMIER HETTINER, ND

2 LUKE STOLT ST CLOUD, MN

3 ANDREW SOMMERS DICKINSON, ND

4 DEHLYN FRANKS VALIER, MT

5 DANNIE MILLER BELFIELD, ND

6 WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI SHELDON, ND

7 LANCE METZEN LISBON, ND

8 DYLAN STEWART BEULAH, ND

9 EVAN TUMEY ROLETTE, ND

10 MAYNARD BORNTRAGER CLEARBROOK, MN

11 COLTON ZEILER WILLISTON, ND

12 CALEB KLUCK OAKES, ND

13 TRISTAN MOLDEN CLEARBROOK, MN


